• IPS EQUIPMENT, INC. •
De
ca
ls
136
DECALS
Ordering Information
Item Number Description

137
DECALS AND SIGNS
Ordering Information
Item Number Description
09-P-101 Cylinder Filling Capacity - Poly
04-P-102 Notice For Your Safety - Poly
11-P-111 OPD Consumer Warning - Poly
11-P-114 18" x 24" Retrofit Chart - Poly
17-P-81 Propane Emergency Shutoff-Pull - Poly
11-P-82 Propane Emergency Shutoff-Push - Poly
17-V-81 Propane Emergency Shutoff-Pull - Decal
17-V-82 Propane Emergency Shutoff-Push - Decal
17-V-90-5 5 Part 1" Liquid - Vinyl
17-V-91-5 5 Part 1" Vapor - Vinyl
D59G Emergency Remote Shutdown - Poly
14-V-14 12" x 16" Exchange List - Vinyl
14M-97-A* Single Faced 2' x 4' - Filling Station
14M-97-AX* Single Faced 2' x 4' - Exchange
14M-97-AD* Double Faced 2' x 4' - Filling Station
14M-97-AXD* Double Faced 2' x 4' - Exchange
14M-97-B* Single Faced 3' x 6' - Filling Station
14M-97-BD* Double Faced 3' x 6' - Filling Station
14M-97-FR* 2' x 4' Frame and Hardware
PS-030 24 Hr. Emergency Contact - Poly
* Shipped Direct from Factory
Decals
OPD Retrofit Guidelines